tavcHudson

Japanese Restaurant

180 West Streetsboro Rd. , Hudson OH
330-656-0012 www.otanihudson.com
Mon-Sat 11:30-2:30 & 5-10 pm *Sun 4:30-9pm
Pub open til midnight Fri-Sat

Appetizers*
Avocado Salad 8.5
Seaweed Salad 8.5

Edamame 4

Tako Salad 8.5
Seaweed & Tako 10

Combination* (Served with miso soup or salad)
(Assorted sashimi on a bed of sushi rice) Chirashi 26
(8 pieces chef's choice) Sushi Dinner 25
Sushi & Sashimi Combination 39

Sashimi* (Sliced fish served without rice)

Sashimi Deluxe 26 Sashimi Omakase 39
Fresh Salmon 21

(Yellowtail) Hamachi 21

Maguro & Hamachi 21
(Octopus) Tako 17

(Tuna) Maguro 21 (Mackerel) Saba 17

Nigiri Sushi* (Two pieces per order)
(Salmon) Nama Sake 6.5
(Mackerel) Saba 6.5
‘'Smoked salmon) Sake 6.5

(Sweet shrimp) Amaebi 9
(Boiled shrimp) EBI 5.5
(Yellowtail) Hamachi 6.5

(Scallop) Hotate 7

(Salmon caviar) lkura 8

(Crab stick) Kani 5.5
(Tuna) Maguro 6.5

(Egg) Tamago 5.5
(BBQ eel) Unagi 7
(Sea urchin) Uni MP

White Tuna 8

(Crab caviar) Masago 5.5 Wasabi Tobiko 6.5

Extras
Spicy Mayo .5 Unagi Sauce
Extra Ginger 3 Volcano Sauce

Quail Egg 1

Sushi party trays are available for

an additional charge of $3/tray.

Lunch
Appetizers and Soups

(Seared pork dumpling) Gyoza
(Boiled soybeans) Edamame
Garden Salad with Ginger Dressing
Vegetable Spring Roll

(Tofu, green onion and seaweed) Miso
Mushroom

(Beef broth with mushrooms and green
onion)

Egg Drop

Hot and Sour

Vietnamese Noodle Soup
(With bean sprouts, cilantro, and
meatballs)

Spicy Beef Noodle Soup
(Rice noodles in beef broth with beef and
bean sprouts)

Stir-Fry * Fried Rice * Lo Mein

Vegetable

Chicken

Beef

Shrimp

Shrimp Tumpura Bowl

Sesame Chicken

From the Hibachi Grill

Hibachi entrees come with dipping sauces,
fresh vegetables, and steamed rice. Order
fried rice for aditional $1.00.

Chicken Breast

New York Strip Steak*
Filet Mignon*

Tiger Shrimp

Pacific Salmon*
Chicken and Shrimp
Steak and Shrimp*
Steak and Chicken*

Vegetable

5.5
3.5
3.5

8.5

6
7.5
8.5
10
8

8

12
18
12
11
12.5
145
12.5
6

Sushi Menu
Blue Ribbon

fried shrimp, masago, cucumber,cream cheese & unagi
sauce

Dancing Eel
unagi, hamachi, cucumber & green onion

Dynamite

spicy seafood salad, almonds, green onions, cucumber &
masaao

The 4.5

spicy tuna, shrimp, masago, red clam, cucumber, cream
cheese & eel sauce

Electric Eel
shrimp tempura, cream cheese, cucumber, unagi, avocado,
masago, green onion, siracha & eel sauce

Hudson
fried roll with spicy tuna, fresh salmon, cream cheese,
masago, jalapeno & chef sauce

Jalapeno Papa
baked cream cheese, jalapeno, crabstick, green onion &
masago

Juanita
baked jalapeno & crab, tempura shrimp, tuna & cucumber

Morgan
spicy crab salad, tuna, avocado & crunchy tempura in soy
paper

Rainbow
salmon, hamachi, shrimp, magura, avocado, crabstick &
cucumber

Redback Spider
fried soft shell crab, tuna, masago, wasabi sauce, siracha &
chef sauce

Sashi Maki
(rice-free) tuna, fresh salmon, avocado, crab, masago &
green onion in soy paper. Served with tako salad

Typhoon
wasabi tobiko, spicy tuna, shrimp, masago & avocado

Volcano
shrimp, crabstick, cucumber, avocado & topped with baked
volcano sauce

15

17

14

18

17

13

12

17

15

16

18

18

16

14

Maki Sushi*(Rolled with nori - 6 pieces)
(smoked salmon, avocado & masago) Alaska

Fresh salmon roll
(crabstick & avocado) California
(crabstick, mayo & cucumber) Crab Salad

(scallop) Hotate
(salmon roe) Ikura

(lobster, mayo, vegetable & masago) Maine

(avocado, cucumber, crab & roe) Manhattan

(boiled shrimp & avocado) Mexican

(yellow tail & green onion) Negi Hamachi

(smoked salmon,cream cheese,masago) Philadelphia
(tuna) Tekka

(spicy tuna) Spicy Tekka

Spicy fresh salmon roll

(spicy scallop) Spicy Hotate

(BBQ freshwater eel & cucumber) Unagi

(sea urchin) Uni

Futo Maki™* (king-sized maki - 4 pieces)
(deep fried shrimp, cucumber & crab roe) EBI Tempura

Gomoki Futo Maki
(shrimp, crab, masago, kompyo & layered egg)

(unagi, hamachi & crabstick) Otani Futo Maki
(fried soft shell crab, cucumber & mayo) Spider Maki

Temaki* (Hand rol
(crabstick & avocado) California
(crabstick, mayo & cucumber) Crab Salad
(deep fried shrimp & crab roe) EBI Tempura
Smoked Salmon

Spicy Tuna

Vegetarian Selections
(8 piece roll chef's choice in soy paper) Amy's Roll
Haiku
(fried zucchini, yam,avocado, tempura, mango sauce
& green onion)

(takuwan, inari & avocado) Hippie
(oshinko pickles & tempura crumbles) Feng Shui

Avocado Maki
(cucumber & sesame seed) Kappa Maki
(pickled radish) Takuwan maki

(fermented soy bean) Natto Maki

5.75

6.5
5.75
5.75

12

5.75
5.75
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

12
13

5.75
5.75
6.5
6.5
6.5

13
10



Small Plates Chinese Japanese Hibachi Grill

(Marinated spinach) Ohitashi 5.5 Spicy Szechuan Beef 15 Oyakodon 15 Chicken Breast 17
Garden Salad with Ginger Dressing 4 General Tso's Chicken 15 (Simmered chicken, egg, and onions over New York Strip Steak*  22.5
(5 pc Seared pork dumpling) Gyoza 7 Sweet and Sour Chicken 15 steamed rice) Filet Mignon*  29.5
(Grilled yellowtail jaw) Hamachi Kama  10.5 Chicken Fried Rice 11.5 Katsudon 15.5 Tiger Shrimp  20.5
Yakitori Beef Skewers 5.5 Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice  13.5 (Fried pork cutlet, vegetables, and egg served Scallops  26.5
Yakitori Chicken Skewers 5.5 Chicken Lo Mein  11.5 over steamed rice) Pacific Salmon* 20
(Beef and green onion roll) Negi Maki ~ 10.5 Shrimp or Beef Lo Mein  13.5 Unaju 255 Flounder* 20
Vegetable Spring Roll 2.5 (Barbecued eel filet over steamed rice) Vegetable* 14
Soft Shell Crab  11.5 Tha| Teriyaki Chicken Breast 15
Crab Rangoon 5.5 Thai Curry with Chicken 15 Teriyaki New York Strip Steak* 19 Hibachi Combinations
(Fried tofu with bonito) Agedashi Tofu 6 Thai Curry with Beef 15 Teriyaki Tiger Shrimp ~ 19.5 Otani Special  26.5
ShrimpTempura Appetizer 7.5 Thai Curry with Shrimp 17 Teriyaki Pacific Salmon Fillet* 19 (shrimp, chicken, and steak)*
Vegetable Tempura Appetizer 5.5 Pad Thai 14.5 Teriyaki Grilled Flounder Fillet* 19 Fisherman's Feast 34.5

(Rice noodles with shrimp, chicken,
bean sprouts, and peanuts)

(scallops, shrimp, and salmon)*

(Fried chicken chunks) Kara-age 6.5 Shrimp Tempura 17.5

(Fried Pork Cutlet) Ton Katsu  15.5 Chicken and Shrimp 22,5
Spicy Beef Noodle Soup 13 (Fried Chicken Cutlet) Tori Katsu  15.5 Chicken and Scallops  26.5
Sou ps (Rice noodles in beef broth with beef Sesame Chicken 15 Scallops and Shrimp ~ 27.5
. and bean sprouts) . .
Miso 3.5 Yakiniku 17 Steak and Shrimp*  25.5
(Tofu, green onion and seaweed) (Sliced steak cooked in teriyaki sauce with Steak and Scallops* 30
Mushroom 3.5 Vegetarian onions) Steak and Chicken*  24.5
(Beef broth with mushrooms and green Vegetable Stir-Fry 12 Buddha's Delight »  16.5
onion) General Tso's Tofu 14 Dumpl I nqs and Nood Ies (Fried tofu and vegetables)
Egg Drop 3.5 Teriyaki Fried Tofu Stir-Fry 13 (One dozen seared pork dumpling) Gyoza 155
Hotand Sour 5.5 Vegetable Tempura 13 Ramen Bowl with Chicken or Beef 13
Lemongrass 6 (Assorted tempura fried vegetables) Udon Bowl with Chicken or Beef 13
(Spicy and tangy broth with chicken and Vegetable Fried Rice 11 (Bowl of Udon noodles in dashi broth)
shrimp) 6 Vegetable Fried Rice with Tofu 13 Nabeyaki Udon 13
Wonton Vegetable Lo Mein 12 (Noodles in broth with shrimp tempura, fish Hibachi entrees are served with your choice
(Pork dumplings in chicken broth) Thai Curry with Vegetables 13 cakes, and egg) of miso or onion soup, salad, dipping
sauces, fresh vegetables, shrimp appetizer
Thai Curry with Fried Tofu 14 Yaki Udon with Chicken or Beef  12.5 and steamed rice. Fried rice for additional
Yaki Udon 12 Zaru Soba 9.5 $2.00.
(Stir-Fried Udon noodles with Vegetables) (Cold buckwheat noodles served with dipping
Udon Bowl 10 sauce) Does not include hibachi shrimp appetizer.
(Bowl of Udon noodles in broth) Vietnamese Noodle Soup 13
Ramen Bowl 9 (With bean sprouts, cilantro, and meatballs)
(Ramen Noodles in Miso Broth)
*ltems may be served raw or undercooked. Items may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultries, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risks of food borne illness.

All substitutions may incur additional charges. Prices are subject to change. No half orders available.



