

180 West Streetsboro Rd., Hudson OH 330-656-0012 www.otanihudson.com Mon-Sat 11:30-2:30 & 5-10 pm *Sun 4:30-9pm Pub open til midnight Fri-Sat

Appetizers*

Avocado Salad 8.5 Tako Salad 8.5 Seaweed Salad 8.5 Seaweed & Tako 10 Edamame 4

Combination* (Served with miso soup or salad)

(Assorted sashimi on a bed of sushi rice) Chirashi 26 (8 pieces chef's choice) Sushi Dinner 25

Sushi & Sashimi Combination 39

Sashimi* (Sliced fish served without rice)

Sashimi Deluxe 26 Sashimi Omakase 39 Fresh Salmon 21 Maguro & Hamachi 21 (Octopus) Tako 17 (Yellowtail) Hamachi 21 (Tuna) Maguro 21 (Mackerel) Saba 17

Nigiri Sushi* (Two pieces per order)

(Sweet shrimp) Amaebi 9 (Salmon) Nama Sake 6.5 (Boiled shrimp) EBI 5.5 (Mackerel) Saba 6.5 (Yellowtail) Hamachi 6.5 (Smoked salmon) Sake 6.5 (Scallop) Hotate 7 (Egg) Tamago 5.5 (Salmon caviar) Ikura 8 (BBQ eel) Unaqi 7 (Crab stick) Kani 5.5 (Sea urchin) Uni MP (Tuna) Maguro 6.5 White Tuna 8 (Crab caviar) Masago 5.5 Wasabi Tobiko 6.5

Extras

Unagi Sauce 2 Spicy Mayo .5 Extra Ginger 3 Volcano Sauce 7

Quail Egg 1

Sushi party trays are available for an additional charge of \$3/tray.

Lunch **Appetizers and Soups**

(Seared pork dumpling) Gyoza 5.5 (Boiled soybeans) Edamame 3.5 Garden Salad with Ginger Dressing 3.5 Vegetable Spring Roll 2

(Tofu, green onion and seaweed) Miso 3

Mushroom 3

(Beef broth with mushrooms and green

Egg Drop 3

Hot and Sour 5

Vietnamese Noodle Soup 8.5 (With bean sprouts, cilantro, and meatballs)

Spicy Beef Noodle Soup 8.5 (Rice noodles in beef broth with beef and bean sprouts)

Stir-Fry * Fried Rice * Lo Mein

Vegetable 6 Chicken 7.5

Beef 8.5

Shrimp 10

Shrimp Tumpura Bowl 8

Sesame Chicken 8

From the Hibachi Grill

Hibachi entrees come with dipping sauces. fresh vegetables, and steamed rice. Order fried rice for aditional \$1.00.

Chicken Breast 8

New York Strip Steak* 12

Filet Mignon* 18

Tiger Shrimp 12

Pacific Salmon* 11

Chicken and Shrimp 12.5

Steak and Shrimp* 14.5

Steak and Chicken* 12.5

Vegetable 6

Sushi Menu

Blue Ribbon 15

fried shrimp, masago, cucumber, cream cheese & unagi

Dancing Eel 17

unagi, hamachi, cucumber & green onion

Dynamite 14

spicy seafood salad, almonds, green onions, cucumber & masago

The 4.5 18

spicy tuna, shrimp, masago, red clam, cucumber, cream cheese & eel sauce

Electric Eel 17

shrimp tempura, cream cheese, cucumber, unagi, avocado, masago, green onion, siracha & eel sauce

Hudson 13

fried roll with spicy tuna, fresh salmon, cream cheese. masago, jalapeno & chef sauce

Jalapeno Papa

baked cream cheese, jalapeno, crabstick, green onion &

Juanita 17

baked jalapeno & crab, tempura shrimp, tuna & cucumber

Morgan 15

spicy crab salad, tuna, avocado & crunchy tempura in soy paper

Rainbow 16

salmon, hamachi, shrimp, magura, avocado, crabstick & cucumber

Redback Spider 18

fried soft shell crab, tuna, masago, wasabi sauce, siracha & chef sauce

Sashi Maki 18

(rice-free) tuna, fresh salmon, avocado, crab, masago & green onion in soy paper. Served with tako salad

Typhoon 16

wasabi tobiko, spicy tuna, shrimp, masago & avocado

Volcano 14

shrimp, crabstick, cucumber, avocado & topped with baked volcano sauce Maki Sushi* (Rolled with nori - 6 pieces)

(smoked salmon, avocado & masago) Alaska 5.75

Fresh salmon roll 6.5

(crabstick & avocado) California 5.75

(crabstick, mayo & cucumber) Crab Salad 5.75

(scallop) Hotate 7

(salmon roe) Ikura 8

(lobster, mayo, vegetable & masago) Maine 12

(avocado, cucumber, crab & roe) Manhattan 5.75

(boiled shrimp & avocado) Mexican 5.75

(yellow tail & green onion) Negi Hamachi 6.5 (smoked salmon,cream cheese,masago) Philadelphia 6.5

(tuna) Tekka 6.5

(spicy tuna) Spicy Tekka 6.5

Spicy fresh salmon roll 7

(spicy scallop) Spicy Hotate 7

(BBQ freshwater eel & cucumber) Unagi 7

(sea urchin) Uni MP

Futo Maki* (King-sized maki - 4 pieces)

(deep fried shrimp, cucumber & crab roe) EBI Tempura 7.5

Gomoki Futo Maki 9

(shrimp, crab, masago, kompyo & layered egg)

(unagi, hamachi & crabstick) Otani Futo Maki 12

(fried soft shell crab, cucumber & mayo) Spider Maki 13

Temaki* (Hand roll)

(crabstick & avocado) California 5.75

(crabstick, mayo & cucumber) Crab Salad 5.75

(deep fried shrimp & crab roe) EBI Tempura 6.5

Smoked Salmon 6.5

Spicy Tuna 6.5

Vegetarian Selections

(8 piece roll chef's choice in soy paper) Amy's Roll 13

(fried zucchini, yam, avocado, tempura, mango sauce & green onion)

(takuwan, inari & avocado) Hippie 7

(oshinko pickles & tempura crumbles) Feng Shui 9

Avocado Maki 5.5

(cucumber & sesame seed) Kappa Maki 5

(pickled radish) Takuwan maki 5

(fermented soy bean) Natto Maki 8

Small Plates		Chinese		Japanese		Hibachi Grill	
(Marinated spinach) Ohitashi	5.5	Spicy Szechuan Beef	15	Oyakodon	15	Chicken Breast 1	7
Garden Salad with Ginger Dressing	4	General Tso's Chicken	15	(Simmered chicken, egg, and onions over		New York Strip Steak* 2	2.5
(5 pc Seared pork dumpling) Gyoza	7	Sweet and Sour Chicken	15	steamed rice)		Filet Mignon* 29	9.5
(Grilled yellowtail jaw) Hamachi Kama	10.5	Chicken Fried Rice	11.5	Katsudon	15.5		0.5
Yakitori Beef Skewers	5.5	Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice	13.5	(Fried pork cutlet, vegetables, and egg served		Scallops 20	6.5
Yakitori Chicken Skewers	5.5	Chicken Lo Mein	11.5	over steamed rice)		Pacific Salmon* 20	0
(Beef and green onion roll) Negi Maki	10.5	Shrimp or Beef Lo Mein	13.5	Unaju	25.5	Flounder* 20	0
Vegetable Spring Roll	2.5			(Barbecued eel filet over steamed rice)		Vegetable* 1	4
Soft Shell Crab	11.5	Thai		Teriyaki Chicken Breast	15		
Crab Rangoon	5.5	Thai Curry with Chicken	15	Teriyaki New York Strip Steak*	19	Hibachi Combinations	
(Fried tofu with bonito) Agedashi Tofu	6	Thai Curry with Beef	15	Teriyaki Tiger Shrimp	19.5	Otani Special 20	6.5
ShrimpTempura Appetizer	7.5	Thai Curry with Shrimp	17	Teriyaki Pacific Salmon Fillet*	19	(shrimp, chicken, and steak)*	
Vegetable Tempura Appetizer	5.5	Pad Thai	14.5	Teriyaki Grilled Flounder Fillet*	19	Fisherman's Feast 3	4.5
(Fried chicken chunks) Kara-age	6.5	(Rice noodles with shrimp, chicken,		Shrimp Tempura	17.5	(scallops, shrimp, and salmon)*	
		bean sprouts, and peanuts)		(Fried Pork Cutlet) Ton Katsu	15.5	Chicken and Shrimp 23	2.5
		Spicy Beef Noodle Soup	13	(Fried Chicken Cutlet) Tori Katsu	15.5	Chicken and Scallops 26	6.5
Soups		(Rice noodles in beef broth with beef		Sesame Chicken	15	Scallops and Shrimp 2	7.5
Miso	3.5	and bean sprouts)		Yakiniku	17	Steak and Shrimp* 25	5.5
(Tofu, green onion and seaweed)				(Sliced steak cooked in teriyaki sauce with		Steak and Scallops* 3	0
Mushroom	3.5	Vegetarian		onions)		Steak and Chicken* 24	4.5
(Beef broth with mushrooms and green		Vegetable Stir-Fry	12			Buddha's Delight ^ 10	6.5
onion)		General Tso's Tofu	14	Dumplings and Noodles		(Fried tofu and vegetables)	
Egg Drop	3.5	Teriyaki Fried Tofu Stir-Fry	13	(One dozen seared pork dumpling) Gyoza	15.5		
Hot and Sour	5.5	Vegetable Tempura	13	Ramen Bowl with Chicken or Beef	13		
Lemongrass	6	(Assorted tempura fried vegetables)		Udon Bowl with Chicken or Beef	13		
(Spicy and tangy broth with chicken and		Vegetable Fried Rice	11	(Bowl of Udon noodles in dashi broth)			
shrimp)	6	Vegetable Fried Rice with Tofu	13	Nabeyaki Udon	13		
Wonton		Vegetable Lo Mein	12	(Noodles in broth with shrimp tempura, fish		Hibachi entrees are served with your che	oice
(Pork dumplings in chicken broth)		Thai Curry with Vegetables	13	cakes, and egg)		of miso or onion soup, salad, dipping sauces, fresh vegetables, shrimp appeti	izer
		Thai Curry with Fried Tofu	14	Yaki Udon with Chicken or Beef	12.5	and steamed rice. Fried rice for addition	
		Yaki Udon	12	Zaru Soba	9.5	\$2.00.	
		(Stir-Fried Udon noodles with Vegetables)		(Cold buckwheat noodles served with dipping sauce)			
		Udon Bowl	10	,		^Does not include hibachi shrimp appeti	zer.
		(Bowl of Udon noodles in broth)		Vietnamese Noodle Soup	13		
		Ramen Bowl	9	(With bean sprouts, cilantro, and meatballs)			

(Ramen Noodles in Miso Broth)